QUICK START GUIDE
Power Post™ Monitoring System
Pump Connection Center | Demand Dose, Integrated Alarm
15 Amp, 120/240VAC | Models: PPMS-01 and PPMS-02
Safety Guidelines
Step 2: Remove / Install Bottom Cover Step 4: Installing Wire into WAGO
Before proceeding with the installation or operation of this product,
read all instructions thoroughly, as well as complying with all federal,

PPMDS12152
1 2 3 4 5
SYSTEM Model Number Nomenclature
Alarm Power:	 120VAC, 60Hz
	 (240VAC, 60 Hz available; consult factory)
Power Consumption:	 14 Watts maximum (alarm condition)
Enclosure:	 Outdoor, rated Type 3R
Certifications:	 FCC Part 15 (US/Canada), CSA (US/Canada)
Pump Power Receptacle:	 120VAC or 240VAC, 15A, 60Hz
Pump Power:	 120VAC or 240VAC, 13A or 15A, 60Hz
	 (voltage/amps depends on model/part number)
FCC Part 15: NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device,
pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not
installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However,
there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful
interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is
encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures: increase the separation between
the equipment and receiver, connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is
connected, consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. Caution: changes / modifications not approved
by Alderon Industries could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
1 Base Model (Power Post™ Monitoring, Demand Dose) 3 Remote Alarm Options
(1-Zone Indoor Alarm, WiFi) 5 Pump Switch Options (15A, 20' Wide Angle)
2 Pump Voltage (120VAC Pump) 4 Alarm Sensor Options
(20' Alarm Float) 6 Riser Kit/Access Panel Options
(2.5" Riser Connection Kit)6
Settings - Pump Set Up
The main menu system includes a SETTINGS
feature to provide a password protected
list of settings to customize the application
and can only be accessed by the password
(factory set to 1919).
From the SETTINGS screen, press right
arrow key and the system prompts to enter
the password. Enter the four-digit code to
access SYSTEM SET UP and PUMP SET UP.
If the wrong password is entered, INCORECT
PASSWORD is displayed on the screen.
	 4.0.0	 Settings
	 4.1.0	 System Set Up
		  (see previous section)
	 4.2.0	 Pump Set Up
	 4.2.1	 Gallons Per Minute (000.0)
		  (modify each digit)
	 4.2.2	 High Amp Level (00.0 - 17.0 A)
		  (modify each digit)
	 4.2.3	 Extended Pump Time (00:00:00)
		  (modify each digit; hh:mm:ss)
	 4.2.4	 Daily Dose Count (0-99)
		  (activates alarm at value set; default 99)
Note: The down arrow key will cycle through the menu
options until a specific option is selected using the right
arrow key as displayed on the screen. Press the left
arrow key to exit from any screen. Press the test/silence
pushbutton to exit the menu system.
1 2 34
5
6